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Date & Day Scope of Work Start Time Finish Time 
Tuesday, 21 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Wednesday, 22 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Thursday, 23 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Friday, 24 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Saturday, 25 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Sunday, 26 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Monday, 27 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Tuesday, 28 Feb ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

    

    

    

 

Consumable Material Usage 

Date & Day Material Usage and Quantity Remark 

21 – 28 Feb 2023 Ballast Pump CIMT-2CXT-8T 10 Units 

 Ballast Pump BP-40 10 Units 

   

   

 

Client Signature  : _______________________    Date : __________ 

Name  : Rahmawati______________ 

Company  : _PT SAIPEM INDONESIA________________________________ 

 

 

Employee Signature : _______________________ 

Ps. Kindly return this timesheet  to PT. Rigspek Perkasa upon completion the work. 

Employee Name: 
Doharmin 
 
 

RFI Number: N/A Location: Saipem Indonesia Karimun Yard 

Customer Name: PT Saipem Indonesia PO/WO Number: 1416092 

WORK TIME SHEET 
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Date & Day Scope of Work Start Time Finish Time 
Wednesday, 01 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Thursday, 02 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Friday, 03 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Saturday, 04 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Sunday, 05 Mar  ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Monday, 06 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Tuesday, 07 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Wednesday, 08 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Thursday, 09 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Friday, 10 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Saturday, 11 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

 

Consumable Material Usage 

Date & Day Material Usage and Quantity Remark 

01 – 11 Mar 2023 Ballast Pump CIMT-2CXT-8T 10 Units 

 Ballast Pump BP-40 10 Units 

   

   

 

Client Signature  : _______________________    Date : __________ 

Name  : Rahmawati______________ 

Company  : _PT SAIPEM INDONESIA________________________________ 

 

 

Employee Signature : _______________________ 

Ps. Kindly return this timesheet  to PT. Rigspek Perkasa upon completion the work. 

Employee Name: 
Doharmin 
 
 

RFI Number: N/A Location: Saipem Indonesia Karimun Yard 

Customer Name: PT Saipem Indonesia PO/WO Number: 1416092 

WORK TIME SHEET 
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Date & Day Scope of Work Start Time Finish Time 
Wednesday, 12 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Thursday, 13 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Friday, 14 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Saturday, 15 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Sunday, 16 Mar  ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Monday, 17 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Tuesday, 18 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Wednesday, 19 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

Thursday, 20 Mar ‘23 Tool preparation, Testing  & maintenance Ballast Pump 07.00 19.00 

    

    

 

Consumable Material Usage 

Date & Day Material Usage and Quantity Remark 

12 – 20 Mar 2023 Ballast Pump CIMT-2CXT-8T 10 Units 

 Ballast Pump BP-40 10 Units 

   

   

 

Client Signature  : _______________________    Date : __________ 

Name  : Rahmawati______________ 

Company  : _PT SAIPEM INDONESIA________________________________ 

 

 

Employee Signature : _______________________ 

Ps. Kindly return this timesheet  to PT. Rigspek Perkasa upon completion the work. 

Employee Name: 
Doharmin 
 
 

RFI Number: N/A Location: Saipem Indonesia Karimun Yard 

Customer Name: PT Saipem Indonesia PO/WO Number: 1416092 

WORK TIME SHEET 


